
2020-2021

Role Last First Ext. Email Office 

Manager of Operations Sardo Anne 4595 asardo@georgebrown.ca C467

Chair  Danison Albert 6330 Albert.Danison@georgebrown.ca C467

Manager, Field Education 
& Partnerships  Zanettos Paul 3428 pzanetto@georgebrown.ca C465

T402 Bernier Thérèse 3744 Therese.Bernier@georgebrown.ca C467

T175  Butler Ceit 3785 Ceit.Butler@georgebrown.ca C467
T411 Danok Khalid 3675 kdanok@georgebrown.ca C467

Math Coordinator  Holtzman Tanya 6335 tholtzma@georgebrown.ca C467

T405 Krimmel Tyler 4013 tkrimmel@georgebrown.ca C467

T413/T433 Lubetsky Jeffrey 3796 Jeffrey.Lubetsky@georgebrown.ca C467

T127/T177/T141/T430 Masoudi Maziar 3345 mmasoudi@georgebrown.ca C467

 T147 Min Jacky 6691 jmin@georgebrown.ca C467

T163 Richard Alexander 4232 arichard6@georgebrown.ca WF 318

Operations Coordinator Hammady Nada 6055 nhammady@georgebrown.ca C430

Technologist Kamali-Kamazani Syrus 6065 skamali@georgebrown.ca C405

Student Support 
Representative

Lashley Gillian 4562 glashley@georgebrown.ca
C430

Schools of Computer Technology Coordinators and Support Staff



Field Education 
Coordinator

Palumbo Paulette Paulette.Palumbo@georgebrown.ca C465

Field Education Industry 
Liaison  

Fluke Tyanne 6898 tyanne.fluke@georgebrown.ca C465

Student Support 
Representative

Sardo Nicholas Nicholas.Sardo@georgebrown.ca C430

Student Support 
Representative

Satka Engjellushe 6766 Engjellushe.Satka@georgebrown.ca C430

Faculty (Information Technology)

Faculty Abdulhadi Salah Salah.Abdulhadi@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Akbari Hesam Hesam.Akbari@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Al Ansari Kifah kalansari1@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Alasady Hisham halasady@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Allidina Karim kallidina@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Asaduzzaman Saikat Saikat.Asaduzzaman@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Ata Hisham hisham.ata@georgebrown.ca 316
Faculty Bajin Zach 4461 zbajin@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Baker Mark Mark.Baker@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty  Balaniuc Wallace Wallace.Balaniuc@georgebrown.ca 316
Faculty Battiston Angela Angela.Battiston@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Best Kadeem Kadeem.Best@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Bhargava Milind Milind.Bhargava@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Blanc Ben Ben.Blanc@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty  Khamseh Hossein hossein.khamseh@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Bueno Marc marc.bueno@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Caneff Stephan 6748  scaneff@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty  Caronzo Domenico dcaronzo@georgebrown.ca 316



Faculty  Chafe Paul Paul.Chafe@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Chen Jenelle Jenelle.Chen@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty  Cheung Dennis Dennis.Cheung@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty  Curtis Jeff Jeff.Curtis@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Davidson Tania Tania.Davidson@georgebrown.ca D305
Faculty Denton Mike Mike.Denton@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Desai Dhara Dhara.Desai@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Dibaj Reza Reza.Dibaj@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Divekar Sharvari Sharvari.Divekar@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Vitaver-Bronstein Daniel daniel.vitaver-bronstein@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty El Sabawy Sheref selsabaw@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Eppel Noam noam.eppel@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Fluke Tyanne tyanne.fluke@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Furminger Bradley bfurminger@georgebrown.ca 316
Faculty Gandyer Vejey vejey.gandyer@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Gordon Cindy cindy.gordon@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Gorsline George ggorsline@georgebrown.ca C467  
Faculty Hoyte Doug Doug.Hoyte@georgebrown.ca C467  

Faculty Ivanov Nikolai nivanov@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Jiang George (Zhaokun) Zhaokun.Jiang@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Joshi Urvi Urvi.JOSHI@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Kamali-Kamazani Syrus 6065 skamali@georgebrown.ca C405
Faculty  Khamisa Alim Alim.Khamisa@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Khan Danish 6846 Danish.Khan@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Kokulu Ali Ali.Kokulu@georgebrown.ca 316
Facutly Kordonska Natasha Natasha.Kordonska@georgebrown.ca C467
Facutly  Krstevski Filip 6411 fkrstevski@georgebrown.ca 316
Faculty Levine Richard rlevine1@georgebrown.ca C467
Facutly  Lijour Marc Marc.Lijour@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Mansoori Leila Leila.Mansoori@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty McBride Brittany Brittany.McBride@georgebrown.ca C467



Faculty  McKay Dave Dave.Mckay@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty McPhaden Graeme gmcphaden@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Mitkovski Jim Jim.Mitkovski@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Mjeku Majlinda Majlinda.Mjeku@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Moo-Young Joss Joss.Moo-Young@georgebrown.ca 316
Faculty Mulla Shaukat Shaukat.Mulla@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Nagavarapu Suri snagavar@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Nikooray Mak Mak.Nikooray@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Olenewa Jorge 6809 jolenewa@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Pajotte Carrie cpajotte@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Palumbo Paulette Paulette.Palumbo@georgebrown.ca C465
Faculty  Parikh Dhruvin Dhruvin.Parikh@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Patel Jigisha jigisha.patel@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Patel Pritesh Pritesh.Patel@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Pawluk Przemyslaw 6642 ppawluk@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Petrovic George (Djordje) Djordje.Petrovic@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Prigge Nathalie  Nathalie.Prigge@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Posner Ilona  ilona.posner@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Qasim Wafa Wafa.Qasim@georgebrown.ca WF 316
Faculty Rajasekaran Esther EstherShalini.Rajasekaran@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Rana Abid 6331 arana@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Rudder Andrew Andrew.Rudder@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Salamat Hooman Hooman.Salamat@georgebrown.ca 316
Faculty Santilli Sergio Sergio.Santilli@georgebrown.ca C467
Facutly Sebastian Mathew Ian Ian.SebastianMathew@georgebrown.ca 316
Faculty Schroen  Andrew Andrew.Schroen@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Shah Anjana 3762 ashah@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Shah Mahesh Mahesh.Shah@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Shahzad Syed Amir SyedAmir.Shahzad@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Sohal Ranjit 6384 rsohal@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Teixeira Nélia Nelia.Teixeira@georgebrown.ca C467



Faculty  Tsiliopoulos Tom Tommy.Tsiliopoulos@georgebrown.ca 316
Faculty Vucetic Biljana 6336 bvucetic@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Wang John John.Wang2@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Ward Wayne Wayne.Ward@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Warren Michelle Michelle.Warren@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Wavomba Orpah Orpah.Wavomba@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Xhameni Fehmi fxhameni@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Zajaczkowski Leonard Leonard.Zajaczkowski@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Ziyaei Ali Ali.Ziyaei@georgebrown.ca C467
Faculty Zouri Nicoleta Nicoleta.Zouri@georgebrown.ca C467


